10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

NOME

FEDERICA

LORENZO

EMANUELE

RENATO

RICCARDO

MARIO

CLAUDIO

ANNA LISA

ANTONIO

GIOVANNA

BARBARA

SIMONE

LUCA

MARTINA GIOVANNA

NICOLA

ERIKA

COGNOME

BARTOLINI

CAVEDON

CURTI

D’AMBROSIO

DEIANA

FLORIDI

LISETTI

MIERLA

MOLINARI

MONNI

ORLANDI

RICCARDINI

SANTINELLI

SARTI

SONAGLIA

SORCHI

FRATELLI
d’ITALIA

'V

LUOGO DI NASCITA

UMBERTIDE (PG)
UMBERTIDE (PG)

UMBERTIDE (PG)

NAPOLI
CITTA’ DI CASTELLO (PG)
UMBERTIDE (PG)
UMBERTIDE (PG)
UMBERTIDE (PG)
CITTA’ DI CASTELLO (PG)
UMBERTIDE (PG)
PERUGIA
UMBERTIDE (PG)
UMBERTIDE (PG)
CANNES (FRANCIA)
UMBERTIDE (PG)

CITTA’ DI CASTELLO (PG)

LISTA DEI CANDIDATI PER LE ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL COMUNE DI
UMBERTIDE del 14 e 15 MAGGIO 2023

DATA DI NASCITA

13/11/1981
18/01/1986

02/10/1984

15/05/1957
03/01/2002
22/08/1981
30/03/1962
26/07/1979
25/12/1950
19/02/1979
26/09/1970
09/08/1977
05/03/1975
04/07/1960
06/07/1994

20/03/2002





